Matches Information

Order

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Round Away Team

1

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch

Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch
Capuzziello -

Coach Pitch

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch

Larabee -
Coach Pitch
Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch
McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch

Home Team

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch
Larabee -

Coach Pitch

Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch
Piscillo - Coach

Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch
Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

Date

07/14/2020
[Tue]

07/14/2020
[Tue]

07/16/2020
[Thu]
07/16/2020
[Thu]

07/18/2020
[Sat]

07/18/2020
[Sat]

07/21/2020
[Tue]

07/21/2020
[Tue]

07/23/2020
[Thu]

07/23/2020
[Thu]
07/25/2020
[Sat]

07/25/2020
[Sat]

07/28/2020
[Tue]

07/28/2020
[Tue]

07/30/2020
[Thu]

07/30/2020
[Thu]
08/01/2020
[Sat]

08/01/2020
[Sat]

08/04/2020
[Tue]

08/04/2020
[Tue]

Start Time
5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

5:30PM

5:30PM

End Time
6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

11:15AM

11:15AM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

11:15AM

11:15AM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

11:156AM

11:156AM

6:45PM

6:45PM

Location

Millbury
Street School
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Airport
Complex

Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Airport
Complex

Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Airport
Complex

Millbury
Street School
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex

Field

Millbury
Street Elem

Eppinger

Small (Far
Left corner
opposite
playground)
Eppinger

Millbury
Street Elem

Eppinger

Millbury
Street Elem

Eppinger

Millbury
Street Elem

Small (Far
Left corner
opposite
playground)
Eppinger

Millbury
Street Elem

Millbury
Street Elem

Eppinger

Millbury
Street Elem

Small (Far
Left corner
opposite
playground)
Millbury
Street Elem

Eppinger
Millbury
Street Elem

Eppinger



Matches Information

Order
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Round Away Team

4

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch

Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch
Raffenetti -

Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch

Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Home Team

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch
Sullivan -

Coach Pitch

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

McDonough -
Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch

Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

Piscillo - Coach
Pitch

Date

08/06/2020
[Thu]

08/06/2020
[Thu]

08/08/2020
[Sat]

08/08/2020
[Sat]

08/11/2020
[Tue]

08/11/2020
[Tue]

08/13/2020
[Thu]

08/13/2020
[Thu]

08/15/2020
[Sat]

08/15/2020
[Sat]

08/18/2020
[Tue]

08/18/2020
[Tue]

08/20/2020
[Thu]

08/20/2020
[Thu]
08/22/2020
[Sat]

08/22/2020
[Sat]

08/25/2020
[Tue]

08/25/2020
[Tue]

08/27/2020
[Thu]

08/27/2020
[Thu]

Start Time
5:30PM

5:30PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

End Time
6:45PM

6:45PM

11:15AM

11:15AM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

11:15AM

11:15AM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

11:15AM

11:15AM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

Location

Millbury
Street School
Complex
Airport
Complex

Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Airport
Complex

Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex
Millbury
Street School
Complex
Airport
Complex

Field

Millbury
Street Elem

Small (Far
Left corner
opposite
playground)
Eppinger

Millbury
Street Elem

Millbury
Street Elem

Eppinger

Softball (by
playground)

Millbury
Street Elem

Millbury
Street Elem

Eppinger

Millbury
Street Elem

Eppinger

Millbury
Street Elem

Small (Far
Left corner
opposite
playground)
Eppinger

Millbury
Street Elem

Millbury
Street Elem

Eppinger

Millbury
Street Elem

Small (Far
Left corner
opposite
playground)



Matches Information

Order Round Away Team

41 7 Capuzziello -
Coach Pitch

42 7 Raffenetti -
Coach Pitch

Home Team

Larabee -
Coach Pitch

Sullivan -
Coach Pitch

Date

08/29/2020
[Sat]

08/29/2020
[Sat]

Start Time
10:00AM

10:00AM

End Time
11:15AM

11:15AM

Location

Millbury
Street School
Complex
Ferry Street
Baseball
Complex

Field

Millbury
Street Elem

Eppinger



