## Matches Information

Order	Round	Away Team	Home Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
1	1	McDonough - Coach Pitch	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	07/14/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
2	1	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	07/14/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Ferry Street Baseball	Eppinger
3	1	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	07/16/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Complex Airport Complex	Small (Far Left corner opposite playground)
4	1	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	Larabee - Coach Pitch	07/16/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Eppinger
5	1	Larabee - Coach Pitch	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	07/18/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Millbury Street School	Millbury Street Elem
6	1	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	McDonough - Coach Pitch	07/18/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Complex Ferry Street Baseball	Eppinger
7	2	Larabee - Coach Pitch	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	07/21/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Complex Millbury Street School	Millbury Street Elem
8	2	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	McDonough - Coach Pitch	07/21/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Complex Ferry Street Baseball	Eppinger
9	2	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	07/23/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Complex Millbury Street School	Millbury Street Elem
10	2	Larabee - Coach Pitch	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	07/23/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Complex Airport Complex	Small (Far Left corner opposite playground)
11	2	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	07/25/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Eppinger
12	2	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	McDonough - Coach Pitch	07/25/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Millbury Street School	Millbury Street Elem
13	3	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	07/28/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Complex Millbury Street School	Millbury Street Elem
14	3	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	Larabee - Coach Pitch	07/28/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Complex Ferry Street Baseball	Eppinger
15	3	McDonough - Coach Pitch	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	07/30/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Complex Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
16	3	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	07/30/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Airport Complex	Small (Far Left corner opposite
17	3	McDonough - Coach Pitch	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	08/01/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Millbury Street School Complex	playground) Millbury Street Elem
18	3	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	Larabee - Coach Pitch	08/01/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Eppinger
19	4	Larabee - Coach Pitch	McDonough - Coach Pitch	08/04/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
20	4	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	08/04/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Eppinger

## Matches Information

Order	Round	Away Team	Home Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
21	4	Larabee -	Sullivan -	08/06/2020	5:30PM	6:45PM	Millbury	Millbury
21	4	Coach Pitch	Coach Pitch	[Thu]	5.50F M	0.43FM	Street School Complex	Street Elem
22	4	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	08/06/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Airport Complex	Small (Far Left corner opposite playground)
23	4	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	08/08/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Eppinger
24	4	McDonough - Coach Pitch	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	08/08/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
25	5	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	08/11/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Millbury Street School	Millbury Street Elem
26	5	McDonough - Coach Pitch	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	08/11/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Complex Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Eppinger
27	5	McDonough - Coach Pitch	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	08/13/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Softball (by playground)
28	5	Larabee - Coach Pitch	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	08/13/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
29	5	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	08/15/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
30	5	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	Larabee - Coach Pitch	08/15/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Eppinger
31	6	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	McDonough - Coach Pitch	08/18/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
32	6	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	Larabee - Coach Pitch	08/18/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Eppinger
33	6	McDonough - Coach Pitch	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	08/20/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
34	6	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	08/20/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Airport Complex	Small (Far Left corner opposite playground)
35	6	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	08/22/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Eppinger
36	6	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	Larabee - Coach Pitch	08/22/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
37	7	Larabee - Coach Pitch	McDonough - Coach Pitch	08/25/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
38	7	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	08/25/2020 [Tue]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Eppinger
39	7	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	08/27/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
40	7	McDonough - Coach Pitch	Piscillo - Coach Pitch	08/27/2020 [Thu]	5:30PM	6:45PM	Airport Complex	Small (Far Left corner opposite playground)

playground)

## Matches Information

Order	Round	Away Team	Home Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
41	7	Capuzziello - Coach Pitch	Larabee - Coach Pitch	08/29/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Millbury Street School Complex	Millbury Street Elem
42	7	Raffenetti - Coach Pitch	Sullivan - Coach Pitch	08/29/2020 [Sat]	10:00AM	11:15AM	Ferry Street Baseball Complex	Eppinger